138 139
When it comes to free weights, Freemotion has every base covered with an extensive
selection of dumbbells, barbells, kettlebells and medicine balls, as well as benches, racks
and plate-loaded equipment. With the EPIC Free Weights line, your facility can offer
engaging and unlimited weight training experiences.
GO EPIC!
A successful workout begins with a solid foundation, and the EPIC Free Weights line is
where fitness journeys begin. Every piece is built to last with durable, easy to clean vinyl,

FRAME CONTENTS FRAME CONTENTS
 » 3 x 3 in (7.6 x 7.6 cm) steel uprights.
 » Fiber-optic Laser-cut numbering system for
exact attachment positioning
 » Multi-Grip Chin-up Bar
 » Two place bar storage
 » Band peg pair
 » 14 in (35.5 cm) Plate Storage Pegs (12)
 » UHMW plastic on J-hooks and safeties to
prevent upright, bar and J-hook damage
 » Fiber-optic Laser-cut upright holes for fast
and solid J-hook and safety Arm adjust-
ments
 » Footplate anchor options for maximum
rack stability
 » Carriage bolt hardware for a smooth and
clean finish
 » 3 x 3 in (7.6 x 7.6 cm) steel uprights.
 » Fiber-optic Laser-cut numbering system for
exact attachment positioning
 » Multi-Grip Chin-up Bar
 » Two place bar storage
 » Band peg pair
 » 14 in (35.5 cm) Plate Storage Pegs (12)
 » UHMW plastic on J-hooks and safeties to
prevent upright, bar and J-hook damage
 » Fiber-optic Laser-cut upright holes for fast
and solid J-hook and safety Arm adjustments
 » Footplate anchor options for maximum
rack stability
 » Carriage bolt hardware for a smooth and
clean finish
PRO HALF RACK PRO POWER RACK
150 151
OLYMPIC SQUAT RACK #EF212 TWIN TIER DUMBBELL RACK #EF209
Multiple bar racks are placed at an extended width, so wide handle
positions are easy to perform on the EPIC Olympic Squat Rack. The
solid steel, nickel-plated catch bars can safely contain a dropped bar.
Give members a safe, organized workout with the EPIC Twin
Tier Dumbbell Rack. Holding up to 20 standard dumbbells
(up to 2,500 lbs - 1,133 kg), molded holders protect the
weights and prevent rolling.
 » Safety Catch Bars
 » Multiple Bar Racks
 » Industrial Construction
SINGLE TIER DUMBBELL RACK #EF208
Users can enjoy a safe, organized workout with the EPIC Single
Tier Dumbbell Rack. Holding up to 10 standard dumbbells
(up to 1,250 lbs - 566.9 kg), molded holders protect the
weights and prevent rolling.
 » Holds 10 Standard Dumbbells
 » Bolt-Down Holes
 » Industrial Construction
 » Holds 20 Standard Dumbbells
 » Bolt-Down Holes
 » Industrial Construction
HEX DUMBBELL RACK (8 FT / 2.4 M) #FMDY509083
Keep up to 36 hex-shaped dumbbells (18 pairs) organized with
the Hex Dumbbell Rack (8 ft / 2.4 m). Three levels of organization
maximize square footage.
 » Holds 36 Hex-Shaped Dumbbells
 » Flat Shelf For Versatile Positioning
 » Industrial Construction
152 153
HEX DUMBBELL RACK (5 FT / 1.5 M) #FMDY109083 BARBELL RACK #EF210
The Hex Dumbbell Rack (5 ft / 1.5 m) can hold up to 24 hex-shaped
dumbbells (12 pairs) on a three-shelf rack that still leaves a
small footprint.
The A-frame design of the EPIC Barbell Rack takes up less space
than other racks. It can hold up to 10 standard barbells (up to 1,250
lbs - 566 kg) and be bolted down for added stability.
 » Holds 24 Hex-Shaped Dumbbells
 » Flat Shelf For Versatile Positioning
 » Industrial Construction
SADDLE DUMBBELL RACK #FMDY509081
The Saddle Dumbbell Rack features a three-tier, cascading shelf
designed to hold up to 36 dumbbells. The molded urethane holders
accommodate dumbbells of nearly any shape.
 » Holds 36 Dumbbells
 » Fits Nearly Any Dumbbell Shape
 » Industrial Construction
 » Holds 10 Standard Barbells
 » A-Frame Design
 » Industrial Construction
WEIGHT PLATE & BAR STORAGE #EF219
The EPIC Weight Plate and Bar Storage holds two Olympic-sized
straight and/or curl bars and has flared edges to secure bar placement.